
 
2018-2019 Mosaic Calendar of Events 

Date  Event 

Wednesday, 9/12/18 

7th & 8th period  

1:15pm-3:14pm 

College Workshop for seniors 

Thursday, 10/4/18 

5th-8th period 

10:30am-3:14pm 

Mosaic Kickoff  

Tuesday, 11/6/18 

8:00am-3:14pm (Tentative) 

Culture Field Trip 

Wednesday, 1/16/19 

C & D Lunch 

12:07pm-1:10pm 

Mosaic Summit #1 

Wednesday, 2/27/19 

A & B Lunch 

11:02am-12:08pm 

Mosaic Summit #2 

Tuesday, 3/12/19 

5th & 6th period 

1:15pm-3:14pm 

College Workshop for freshmen & 

sophomores 

Wednesday, 3/20/19 

C & D Lunch 

12:07pm-1:10pm 

Mosaic Summit #3 

Monday, 4/8/19 or Friday, 4/12/19 

Full Day 

College visit to North Park University 

and Northeastern Illinois University 

Wednesday, 4/24/19 

A & B Lunch 

11:02am-12:08pm 

Mosaic Summit #4 

Monday, 5/13/19 

3rd-5th period 

10:30am-1:10pm 

Mosaic End of Year Celebration 



 


